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VELOCITY TOOLING FOR OKUMA LB4000 M/MY/MWY VELOCITY TOOLING FOR OKUMA LB4000 M/MY/MYW

LB4000 Tooling Kits
LB4000 M Cross Tools • ER-40 Output Notes

2.91 External Coolant
3.11 Internal Coolant

4.
33

4.33

Wrenches Included with Tools

Maximum Drill Ø Maximum Mill Ø

EXT 1" EXT 15/16"

IC 1" IC 15/16"

Turret Plugs V01-D0-0521

* 1,000 psi internal coolant (IC) cross 
tool CANNOT be run without coolant.

All coolant thru tools require 30 micron 
coolant filtration nominal, 50 micron 

coolant filtration absolute.  

Tool # Coolant Output Rotation
(In:Out)

Ratio
(In:Out)

Max.
RPM Torque Spindle

Wrench
Collet

Wrench

14.101.0.0334.0 EXT ER-40 CW:CW 1:1 6,000 85 Nm 1005100980 7111.40000

14.101.0.0333.0 IC & EXT*
1,000 psi ERC-40 CW:CW 1:1 6,000 85 Nm 1005100980 7111.40000

LB4000 M Offset Cross Tool • ER-32 Output Notes

4.35

2.
17

6.
18

2.
17

4.33

2.
68

1.
34

Wrenches Included with Tools

Maximum Drill Ø Maximum Mill Ø

3/4" 23/32"

Turret Plugs V01-D0-0521

* 1,000 psi internal coolant (IC) cross 
tool CANNOT be run without coolant.

All coolant thru tools require 30 micron 
coolant filtration nominal, 50 micron 

coolant filtration absolute.  

Tool # Coolant Output Rotation
(In:Out)

Ratio
(In:Out)

Max.
RPM Torque Spindle

Wrench
Collet

Wrench

14.101.0.0147.1 IC & EXT*
1,000 psi ER-32 CW:CW 1:1 6,000 85 Nm 52-55 Hook 7111.32000

Live Tools
LB4000 L • V12 Turret

Description Static Kit

Tool Type
Tool Size
Velocity #

Turret L

Part # OAC KUP-0942-00

Part # Velocity 14.430.0.0110.0
OD-I

1"
14.910.0.0282.0

4

ID
1.5"

14.910.0.0284.0
5

Call 256-258-5549 or email  
sales@velocityproducts.com  

to purchase Velocity Tooling Kits. 

All OD-I and OD-II holders 
use wedge clamping.

"M" turret ID holders come with 
internal coolant plates standard.

Live tools include wrenches 
standard.


